
SOUTHWEST METROPOLITAN  
WATER AND SANITATION DISTRICT 

8739 W. Coal Mine Ave. 
Littleton, Colorado  80123 

Phone:  (303) 979-2333 
Fax:  (720) 726-5042 

www.swmetrowater.org 
 

Board of Directors 
 

Chuck Hause, President 
7236 W. Walden Ave. 
Littleton, CO  80128 

303-594-7181 
chuckhause@comcast.net 

 

 Sam Rivas, Jr., Secretary/Treasurer 
7654 W. Laurel Ave. 
Littleton, CO 80128 

303-715-1026 
Chameleons_2000@yahoo.com 

 
 

Bernie Sebastian, Vice President 
7835 S. Teller Ct. 

Littleton, CO  80128 
303-979-1720 

dux@comcast.net 

 Anthony Dursey, Vice-President 
74 S. Holman Way 
Golden, CO  80401 

303-278-2715 
adursey@plattecanyon.org 

 
 
 

Administrative Staff 
 

Cynthia Lane, General Manager 
202-306-9488 

calane@plattecanyon.org 
 

 Alyssa Quinn, Assistant Manager 
303-746-4865 

alquinn@plattecanyon.org 
 
 

Vanessa Shipley, Financial Administrator 
303-981-3327 

vkshipley@plattecanyon.org 
 

 Justin Roquemore, Construction Programs 
Manager 

303-591-5207 
jwroquemore@plattecanyon.org 

 
Bridget Butterfield, Communication & 

Administrative Coordinator 
720-384-3004 

bdbutterfield@plattecanyon.org 
 

 Chris Cochran, Construction Coordinator 
303-591-5206 

clcochran@plattecanyon.org 
 
 

Adam Morse, GIS/Website / IT Technician 
303-519-0222 

ajmorse@plattecanyon.org 
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Operations Staff 
 

Scott Hand, Operations Supervisor 
303-921-1426 

smhand@plattecanyon.org 
 

 Armando Quintana, Foreman 
303-591-5205 

ajquintana@plattecanyon.org 

Bruce Yarish, Operator II 
303-591-5067 

byarish@plattecanyon.org 
 

 John Mathias, Operator IV 
303-304-8088 

jmmathias@plattecanyon.org 
 

Mike Chavez, Operator IV 
303-591-1963 

mechavez@plattecanyon.org 
 

 Ben Dorak, Operator I 
303-591-5208 

btdorak@plattecanyon.org 

Derek Robinson, Operator II 
720-537-6698 

dlrobinson@plattecanyon.org 

 Sean Kenny, Operator II 
303-905-1020 

sckenny@plattecanyon.org 
 

Consultants 
 

Timothy Flynn, Attorney 
Collins Cole Flynn Winn & Ulmer, PLLC 

165 S. Union Blvd., Suite 785 
Lakewood, CO  80228 

303-218-7198 
tflynn@cogovlaw.com 

 Jim Landry, Engineer 
RG & Associates 

4885 Ward Rd., Suite 100 
Wheat Ridge, CO  80033 

303-293-8107 
jlandry@rgengineers.com 

 
 
 
 
Board Meetings are held at 8:30 a.m. on the fourth Friday of each month at the district office at 
8739 W. Coal Mine Avenue, Littleton, Colorado. 
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